
  
  
  
   
 Κυριακή, 1 Mάρτη 2015 

 

 
Δήλωση συμμετοχής για σκι 

     Ονοματεπώνυμο: ____________________________________ 

  Τηλ. επικοινωνίας: _______________ 

Αρ. ατόμων για σκι: _____ 

                Ενήλικες: _____ 

                   Παιδιά: _____ 

 
 

 

 

                                 Στοιχεία σκιέρ: 
Ονόματα: 

Ύψος (m) Size παπουτσιού 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

6.   
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